Tentative Diet for George Buro

	Name: George Buro
	
	
	
	

	Date began: 

Date Ending: 
	
	Desired Weight:  
	Weight began: 

Weight ending:  


	

	Nutrition totals for :   


	
	
	
	

	Meal Plan:
	Food
	Calories

Under 2500 a day
	Carbs

under 300-350grams a day
	Protein

200-250 grams a day
	Fat

under 50

	Breakfast
	Bowl of Grits

Bowl of  Oatmeal

3 Eggs (whites)

Orange Juice

Or water

Skim milk
	95

145

25

140

111

100
	22

25.2

9

2

90

14
	2

6

18

12

06

10
	0

2.4

.5

4.5

04

.5

	Meal 2
	Fruit or vegetable of your choice  with water or protein drink
	
	
	
	

	Lunch
	Chicken  Salad

Grilled Chicken

Broccoli 2 cups

Tuna Can or pouch
	200

173

88

232
	9

0

16

0
	9

35

9

23
	14

20

1.2

4.2

	Meal 3
	Fruit  or vegetable 

Of your choice
	
	
	
	

	Meal 4
	
	
	
	
	

	Meal 5 Dinner “Post Work –out
	Grilled Chicken

Turkey

Cabbage

Broccoli 2 cups

Rice (1cup)

Baked Potato (1)

Sweet Potato
	173

133

31

88

205

139

254
	0

0

74

16

91

88

91
	80

85

21

9

0

11

6
	20

15

5

1.2

1

1

3

	Meal 6 “before 10:00 pm”
	Two Rice Cakes with Polaners all fruit jelly

(only if  needed)
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	


Things to watch for:

· Keep carbs low (you need to get at least 75-100 grams a day in order for the brain to function properly).  However try not to exceed 300-350 a day.  If you begin to feel faint or sluggish you may want to take in some carbs.  

· Try to eat every two to three hours.  We want to increase your metabolism.  Eating often will do this, but do not exceed your daily allowances)   Anytime you feel you  need to eat, please do so; even if it is not time.  Listen to your body.

· Try to cut back from all sugars and dairy products for right now.  If you feel faint and have to have sugar that’s fine, but not if you just want something sweet.  You can always eat a rice cake with polaners all fruit jelly.

· Drink Water, Drink as much water as possible during the day.  Drink at least a gallon to two gallons a day.  The more water in means the more water out.

· Try to eliminate all bread from your diet. A couple of pieces of wheat toast in the morning twice a week for breakfast will be alright if you have the desire for it.

	Name: George Buro
	
	
	
	

	Date began: 

Date Ending: 
	
	Desired Weight:
	Weight began: 

Weight ending:  


	

	Totals for : 


	
	
	Body Fat % at beginning:  

Body Fat % at  end:


	

	
	
	
	
	

	Meal Plan:
	Food
	Calories 2500
	grams of Carbs

300-350
	grams  of Protein

200-250
	% of  Fat

under 

50

	Breakfast
	
	
	
	
	

	Meal 2
	
	
	
	
	

	Lunch
	
	
	
	
	

	Meal 3
	
	
	
	
	

	Meal 4
	
	
	
	
	

	Meal 5 Dinner “Post Work –out
	
	
	
	
	

	Meal 6 “before 10:00”
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	


